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DUKE ENERGY CORP

DB 54 PG 638

PB 28 PG 82

DB 3295 PG 1439

G&H REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS, LLC

G&H REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS, LLC

DB 3295 PG 1439

PB 28 PG 82

CITY OF HICKORY

DB 382 PG 174

CITY OF HICKORY

DB 934 PG 246

JACOMINE INVESTMENT, LLC
DB 3327 PG 1867

CAROLINAS, LLC

DUKE ENERGY

DB N/F PG N/F

DUKE ENERGY CAROLINAS, LLC

DB N/F PG N/F

DUKE ENERGY CAROLINAS, LLC

DB 556 PG 425

DB 620 PG 595

RACHEL LITTLE GRAHAM

WILLIAM HENRY GRAHAM

DB 2060 PG 1044

DB 1307 PG 369

PATRICIA MILLER LYNCH

RICKY DEAN LYNCH

DEBRA JEAN MOORE

ALLIE GRIER MOORE, JR

DB 2490 PG 1296

DEBRA JEAN MOORE

ALLIE GRIER MOORE, JR

DB 2490 PG 1296

DB 2490 PG 1296

DEBRA JEAN MOORE

ALLIE GRIER MOORE, JR SHARON MAULDING

MICHAEL MAULDING

DB 3292 PG 1317

TERESA JILL CHURCH

GARY THOMAS CHURCH

DB 3065 PG 374

SHIRLEY P THOMASON

KARL G THOMASON

DB 2043 PG 419

WESTVIEW METHODIST CHURCH

DB N/F PG N/F

DB 611 PG 137

 CHURCH
WESTVIEW METHODIST

EPISCOPAL CHURCH

WESTVIEW METHODIST  

DB 208 PG 03

PB 21 PG 186

DB 2336 PG 363

JET KLEEN, LLC

DB 1908 PG 116

SNACK BAR, INC SNACK BAR, INC
DB 2146 PG 1308

JUDY FALLS GREENHILL

RICKY DALE GREENHILL

DB 2686 PG 1706

PB 50 PG 175

TERESA JILL CHURCH

GARY THOMAS CHURCH

DB 3033 PG 1699

WOOD ACQUISITIONS, LLC

DB 2794 PG 1044

DB 2471 PG 1103

HASKEL EDWARD WATSON

DB 3315 PG 1809

MARIA LOURDES CRESSON

WILLIAM E CRESSON

DB 3709 PG 201

PB 57 PG 149

DB 3134 PG 1246

APPAREL TECHNOLOGY, LLC

DB 2049 PG 280

KIM F SETZER

PHILLIP R SETZER

JERRY ALLEN BUMGARNER

DB 2996 PG 1715

DB N/F PG N/F

HICKORY

CITY OF 

DUMONDE, INC

PB 62 PG 79

DB 1061 PG 430

PB 62 PG 79
DB 1729 PG 612

DUMONDE, INC

VANCE TURNER JAMES, JR

DB 3285 PG 160

BOB BARRINGER, LLC

DB 3364 PG 1386

JENRETTE REAL ESTATE, LLC

DB 3323 PG 1957

DB 3070 PG 1257

MAXIMUM INVESTMENTS, INC

DUMONDE, INC

DB 1429 PG 612

DB 3258 PG 1110

SARAH M ZELLER

JERRY ALLEN BUMGARNER

DB 3180 PG 519

MILD RED, LLC

PHALCON PROPERTIES, LLC

DB 3272 PG 527

PHALCON PROPERTIES, LLC

DB 3272 PG 527

MITLOOP, LLC

DB 2795 PG 0057

CALLANAN & TEAGUE
DB 1393 PG 516

15" R
C
P

STEPHEN EDWARD WILSON

N
 
8
4
°3

1'5
5
" E

9
7
.9

7
'

N
 
8
5
°4

8
'2

0
" E

10
0
.0

3
'

S 01°30'00" W

DB 1448 PG 513

147.18'

E
IP

0.72'

G AND M RENTALS, LLC

DB 2001 PG 1420

PB 1 PG 9

DB 2535 PG 1796

PB 1 PG 9

ALAN LEROY HUNT N
 
8
5
°4

8
'4

7
" E

9
9
.8

6
'

N 01°30'00" E150.00'

S 01°30'00" W150.00'
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8
5
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7
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5
" E

10
0
.0

0
'

S 01°30'00" W148.75'

E
IP

E
IP

1.12'

N 01°30'00" E148.92'

DB 1218 PG 479

PB 1 PG 9

DAVID N. WEBBER

S 01°30'00" W149.06'

E
IP

0.94'

S 01°30'00" W149.22'

40.00
'

E
X
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T
IN
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R
/

W

EIP

N 00°10'34" E
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EIP

2
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'
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E
X
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E
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8
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'
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8
8
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9
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" E
8
5
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6
'

6.00'N 10°45'18" E

N 11°48'18" E
120.50'

1SFD

ASSUMED

LOC. 

8" VCP

8
" P

V
C

8" VCP

STEPS

CONC

STEPS

CONC

DB 926 PG 065
PB 57 PG 149

DEL MARK, INC

SCOTT CORBY AND WIFE, DONE CORBY

DB 3709 PG 201
AND WIFE, DONE CORBY

SCOTT CORBY 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

14

15

15

17

18

19

20

21

32

30

22

23

24

26

27

25

28

29

172

173

210Z

211

213

214
212

215

222

3

225

226

FULL C/A
BECOME PROP.
EX. ROW TO

FULL C/A
BECOME PROP.
EX. ROW TO

W
IR

E
 
F
E

N
C
E

P
R
O
P
.  

W
O
V
E

N

FENCE

EXIST.

TIE TO 

W
IR

E
 

F
E

N
C
E

P
R

O
P
.  

W
O

V
E

N

WIRE FENCE

PROP.  WOVEN

WIRE FENCE
PROP.  WOVEN

WIR
E 

FENCE
PROP

.  W
OVE

N

234

235

236

237

FULL C/A
BECOME PROP.
EX. ROW TO

W
IR

E
 

F
E

N
C

E

P
R

O
P
.  

W
O

V
E

N

W
IR

E
 

F
E

N
C

E

P
R

O
P
.  

W
O

V
E

N

242

249

43

49

50

222A

15

193

249

147.00'
+39.50

150.00'
+09.50

30A

13

13Z

13

13Z

210

PUE
ORIGINAL

PUE
ORIGINAL

PUE
ORIGINAL

PUE
ORIGINAL

0700

0702

0701

0703

0704

0705

0707

0708

0709

0706
0710

0711

0713

0715

0717

0718

0725

0720

0721

0722

0723

0729

0730

0731

0733
0734

0738

0736

0735

0739

0737

0740

0742

0741
0743

0745

0744

0746

0747

0748

0749

0750

0751

0752

0753

15" R
CP-IV 

RETAI
N

2
4
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C

P
-
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R
C

P
-
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I 

15
" 

RC
P-
III
 

36" RCP-IV 36" RC
P-IV 

R
E

M
O

V
E

w/ELBOWS

15" CSP

0728

0719

RETAIN

R
E
T
A
IN

R
E
T
A
IN

0754

0755

0756

0757

0758

0763

0760
0761

0762

0764

0759

0765

18
" 

R
C
P
-
IV

0766

15" RCP-III 

18
" 

R
C
P
-
IV
 

18"
 RC

P-I
V 

24" RCP-IV 

24" R
CP-IV 

24" 
RCP-IV

 

24
" R

CP-I
V 

SEE DETAIL AB

BERM DITCH 

30" RCP-IV

30" R
CP-IV

30" RCP-IV
30" RCP-IV

15
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV
 

15" RCP-IV

15" RCP-IV

15" RCP-IV

15
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV
 

15" RCP-IV 

42" RCP-IV

2
4
" R

C
P
-III

36" RCP-IV

36" RCP-III

30" RCP-III

30
" 

RC
P-
IV
 

30"
 RC

P-I
V 

30"
 RC

P-IV
 

30" RC
P-IV 

30" RCP-IV 

0770

15" RCP-IV 

R
E

M
O

V
E

18" RCP-III

18" RCP-III 

0732

0771

18"
 RC

P-I
V 

24" RCP-IV

P

P

REMOVE

REMOVE SYSTEM

P

P

P

P

P

P
P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

REMOVE

15" RCP-IV 

RETAIN

REMOVE
P

P

P

15" RCP-IV

15
" R

C
P
-
IV
 

0773

0772

0774

0775

0776

0777

EX0701

0779

0780

0781

0782

0783

0784

0785

0786

W/ 7SY GEOTEXTILE FAB
2 TONS CL B RIP RAP

W/ 14SY GEOTEXTILE FAB
5 TONS CL B RIP RAP

0778

0787

0788

0789

0790

EX0790

0791

0793

0792

0794

0795

0796

W/ 7SY GEOTEXTILE FAB
2 TONS CL B RIP RAP

07100

0799

0798

EX0798

07102

07103

07104

07105

07106

07107

EX0791

18" RCP-III 

18
" 

R
C
P
-I
II
 

18
" 

R
C
P
-
II
I 

18
" R

CP-
IV 

15"
 RC

P-I
II 

07108

07109

07110

07111

07112

07114
07115

07117

07116

07118

07120

07119

07113

07121

07123

07124

07125

R
E

M
O

V
E

07126

07127

07128

07129

07131

07132

07133

w/ELBOWS

15" CSP

15
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV
 

15
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV
 

15" RCP-IV 

15" RCP-IV

15" RCP-IV

18" RCP-IV 

24" RCP-IV 

24" RCP-IV

30" RCP-IV

24
" 
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P-
III

15" RCP-III 

2
4
" R

C
P
-IV

24
" 

RC
P-
IV

18" RCP-III 
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R
C

P
-
III 
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" 
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P-
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C
P
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07134
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" 
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P-
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07135 w/ELBOWS

15" CSP
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"
 
R
C

P
-
III 

15" RCP-III

07137

07138

07136
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"
 
R
C

P
-
IV
 

15" RCP-IV w/ELBOWS

15" CSP
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" 

R
C
P
-
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I 

18" RC
P-III 

18" RC
P-III 

24" R
CP-III

15" RCP-IV
w/ELBOWS

15" CSP

24" RCP-III

24" RCP-IV

2
4
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R
C

P
-
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2
4
"
 
R
C

P
-
III

07139

15"RCP-IV

07122

07140

07141

07144
07142

07143
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w
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S
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24" RCP-III
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C

P
-
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15
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R
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P
-
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" R

C
P
-
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15" RCP-IV 
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C
P
-
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W/ 7SY GEOTEXTILE FAB
2 TONS CL B RIP RAP

07146

0714515
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R
C

P
-
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REMOVE SYSTEM

R
E

M
O

V
E
 

REMOVE

REMOVE
RE

M
O
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REMOVE
REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE
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R
E

M
O

V
E

REMOVE SYSTEM

R
E

M
O

V
E
 
S

Y
S
T
E

M

15
" 

R
C
P-
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I 

& PIPES
REMOVE CB

REMOVE SYSTEM

REMOVE SYSTEM

PLUG & FILL

REMOVE DI

RE
MOVE

RE
M

O
VE

RE
MOVE

REMOVE JB

W/ 28SY GEOTEXTILE FAB
11 TONS CL B RIP RAP

07147

w
/E
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O
W

S
2
4
" C

S
P

07148

15" RCP-III

15
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV
 

15" RCP-IV
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"
 
R
C

P
-
IV
 

15" RCP-IV 

15
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV
 

RETAIN

15
" R

C
P
-III 

15
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV
 

EX0714

RETAIN SYSTEM

REMOVE DI

RE
M

O
V
E

REMOVE

P

R
E

M
O

V
E

RE
TA
IN

07150

07151

07153

0715407152

07156

& PIPE
REMOVE DI 

15
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV
 

RETAIN SYSTEM

RE
M

O
VE

15" RCP-III

15" RCP-IV 

R
E
T
A
IN

R
E
T
A
IN

RETAIN SYSTEM

RETAIN SYSTEM

REMOVE DI

P

3
0
" 

R
C
P
-
IV

0712

REMOVE

OF EXISTING PIPE PRIOR TO INSTALLATIONS
CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY INVERTS 

07157

RETAIN

w/ELBOWS
15" CSP

36" RCP-III

30
" 

RC
P-
III

07158

07159

15" RCP-IV 

15" RCP-IV 

07160

18" RCP-III

OEP

07149

15
" 

R
C
P
-I
II
 

GEOTEXTILE FAB
RIP RAP W/ 7SY
2 TONS CL B

GEOTEXTILE FAB
RIP RAP W/ 7SY
2 TONS CL B

SYSTEM
REMOVE

SYSTEM
REMOVE

RC
P-
II
I 18
"

SYSTEM
REMOVE

SYSTEM
REMOVE

15" CSP w/ ELBOWS

15" RCP-IV

SYSTEM
REMOVE

SYSTEM
REMOVE

SYSTEM

REMOVE

07163

RETAIN

3
6
" 

RC
P-
III

REMOVE

07165

EX0710
EX. DI

EX0711

REMOVE

REM
O

VE

07164

07168

R
C

P
-
V

3
6
"
 

36" R
CP-III

SEE DETAIL V
SPECIAL CUT BASE DITCH

07172

07174

ASSOCIATED PIPES

REMOVE CB &

RCP-IV

 15"

DI & PIPE
REMOVE

07175

15
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV
 

SY
ST

EM
RE

M
O

VE

OUTLET.

REPAIR

PIPE TO

REPLACE

R
E

M
O

V
E

07177

07178

30" RCP-IV

07179

R
C

P
-
IV

3
6
"
 

07170

w/ELBOWS
30" CSP

DI
REMOVE

RCP-IV
15"

15" RCP-IV

0718107180
07182

15" CSP

30" RCP-IV

07184

07185

07186

SYSTEM

REMOVE

15" RCP-IV 

15
" 

RC
P-
III
 

REMOVE 12" CMP

07188

RCP-IV

36" 

RCP-III 

18" 
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"
 
R
C

P
-
IV
 

15
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV
 

07189

07190

15
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV
 

RCP-III 

15" 

&
 

R
C

P
R
E

M
O

V
E
 

D
I 

30" RC
P-IV

RCP-IV

36" 

15
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV
 

SEE DETAIL V
SPECIAL CUT BASE DITCH

SEE DETAIL V
SPECIAL CUT BASE DITCH

SEE DETAIL V
SPECIAL CUT BASE DITCH

SEE DETAIL V
SPECIAL CUT BASE DITCH

R
C

P
-
V

 
3
6
"

18
" 

R
C
P
-
IV

SEE DETAIL V
SPECIAL CUT BASE DITCH

36" RCP-IV

3
6
" 

R
C
P
-
IV

CSP

15"

TO DI
CONV. CB

07192

07193

12"

12"

07194

PIPES
RETAIN

15" RCP-IV

15" CSP

07195

12"

REMOVE

REPLACE w/36" RCP-V
REMOVE & 

SEE DETAIL AQ
W/ CL B RIPRAP

SPECIAL CUT BASE DITCH

18" CSP

15
" C

SP

W.S.

T.I. 36" 

GEOTEXTILE FAB
RIP RAP W/ 28 SY

11 TONS CL B 

15" CSP

15" CSP

15
" 

C
S
P

W/ ELBOWS

FUNNEL DRAIN

W/ ELBOWS

FUNNEL DRAIN

W/ ELBOWS

FUNNEL DRAIN

36" RCP-V

DETAIL Q
DITCH SEE 

SP. LAT. BASE 

24" HDPEs
REMOVE

REMOVE JBs

PLUG & FILL W/ FF

NECESSARY

EXTEND AS

COLLAR &

RETAIN

30" RCP-IV

45
+
00

50
+0

0

55+
00

60+00

65+00

10
+0

0

15+00

10
+
0
0

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

10+
00

15+
00

20
+0

0

15
+
0
0

10
+
0
0

15
+
0
0

20+0
0

D

C

-L- TS Sta.  43+14.36

-L- SC Sta.  45+84.36

-Y4LPD- ST Sta.  14+79.23

-Y4LPD- CS Sta.  13+29.23

-Y4LPD- SC Sta.  11+50.00

-Y4LPC- ST Sta.  11+50.00

-Y4LPC- TS Sta.  14+80.01

-Y4LPC- ST Sta.  21+49.99

-Y4LPC- CS Sta.  19+99.99

-Y4LPC- SC Sta.  16+30.01

-Y8A- POT Sta.  17+00.00

-Y8A- PT Sta.  12+84.48

-Y8A- PC Sta.  11+81.46

-L- PC Sta.  66+59.96

-L- ST Sta.  65+29.12

-Y8- PT Sta.  13+39.48
-Y8- PC Sta.  12+87.46

-L- CS Sta.  62+59.12

-Y4RPC- CS Sta.  19+46.78 -Y4RPC- ST Sta.  20+96.78

-Y4RPC- SC Sta.  17+78.36

-Y4RPC- TS Sta.  16+28.36

-Y4RPC- ST Sta.  15+23.66

-Y4RPC- CS Sta.  13+53.66

-Y4RPC- SC Sta.  11+70.00

-L- ST Sta.  41+30.81 (47' LT)

-Y4RPC- TS Sta.  10+00.00=

-L- POC Sta.  50+32.64 (47' RT)

-Y4LPD- CS Sta.  10+00.00=

-L- POC Sta.  54+00.00 (47' RT)

-Y4LPC- CS Sta.  10+00.00=

-L- POC Sta. 66+74.01

-Y8- POT Sta.  14+84.36=

-L- POC Sta. 66+82.09

-Y8A- POT Sta.  10+00.00=

-Y8A- POC Sta.  12+45.00

END CONSTRUCTION

-Y8- POT Sta.  12+00.00

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

-L-
-

Y
4

R
P

C
-

-
Y
4
L
P

C
-

-
Y
4
L
P

D
-

PR
O
P.
 TY

PE
 T
 C

O
NC.
 B

ARR
IER

-Y4
LP

C-

PRO
P. EX

PRES
SWAY G

UTTER

PROP. TYPE T CONC. BARRIER

-
Y
8
-

-
Y
8

A
-

-Y5A- POT Sta.  17+50.00

-
Y
5

A
-

TES

TES

10
+
0
0

-Y4E- POT Sta.  12+00.00

-Y4E- PT Sta.  10+96.81 -
Y
4
E
-

-Y4E- POC Sta.  10+31.50

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

CR

CR

PROP. EX
PRES

SWAY GUTTER

GREU TL-3
TYPE B-77

TYPE B-77 GREU TL-3

G
R
E
U
 

T
L
-
3

13
0
+
0
0

13
5
+
0
0

14
0
+
0
0

-
Y
7
-

F
U

T
U

R
E
 

T
R

A
C

K

PROP. EXPRESSWAY GUTTER

CURB
PROP. 8"x12"

CURB
PROP. 8"x12"

CURB
PROP. 8"x12"

-Y7- POT Sta. 130+00.00

-L- POC Sta.  62+36.23=

PRO
P. TY

PE T
 CONC. BARRIE

R

PR
O
P.
 2
'-
6"
 C

&G

-Y4RPD- TS Sta.  14+22.29

-Y4RPD- SC Sta.  15+72.29

-Y4RPD- CS Sta.  16+90.87

-Y4RPD- ST Sta.  18+40.87

15
+0

0

20+00
-
Y4

R
P
D
-

CAT-1

PROP. SBG

-Y4RPD-

10
+
0
0

15
+
0
0

-Y5B- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-
Y
5

B
-

-Y5B- POT Sta.  12+19.42

END CONSTRUCTION
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0
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7
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-77

GREU
 TL

-3

S
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O
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U
R

V
E

T
Y
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E
-
III

GREU T
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T
Y
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E
-
II
I

T
Y
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E
-
II
I

C
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T
-
1

T
Y
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I

G
R
E
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T
L
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3

CR

CR

-Y4E- PC Sta.  10+00.00

C
A

T
-
1

CR

CR

-Y4- PC Sta.  34+78.80

-Y4- PT Sta.  31+62.54

-Y4- POT Sta.  32+53.17

-Y4LPD- POT Sta.  16+91.95=

-Y4- POT Sta.  32+76.84

-Y4RPD- POT Sta.  21+58.36=

-Y4- PRC Sta.  29+39.11

-Y4- PC Sta.  27+35.68

-Y4D- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-Y4RPC- PT Sta.  25+18.30

-Y4RPC- PC Sta.  22+61.66

-Y4LPC- PC Sta.  23+14.87

-Y4LPC- PT Sta.  25+72.80

-Y4F- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-Y4F- PC Sta.  13+25.10

-Y4F- PT Sta.  13+65.48

-Y4F- POT Sta.  15+00.00

-Y4F- POT Sta.  11+10.00
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HASKEL EDWARD WATSON

OUTHERN CONCRETE MATERIALS, INCS

DB 3397 PG 189

EUGENE C ANNAS, JR

CHRISTOPHER L ANNAS

DB 2006E PG 948

S&S REMARKETING, INC

DB 3206 PG 1077

EUGENE C ANNAS, JR

CHRISTOPHER L ANNAS

DB 2006E PG 948

EUGENE C ANNAS, JR

CHRISTOPHER L ANNAS

DB 2006E PG 948

EUGENE C ANNAS, JR

CHRISTOPHER L ANNAS

DB 2006E PG 948

ANNAS AWNING & CANVAS CO, INC

DB 924 PG 17

ANNAS AWNING & CANVAS CO, INC

DB 1014 PG 785

JVT, LLC

DB 1972 PG 1488

CITY OF HICKORY

DB 1499 PG 79

 CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCDETWEILER

DB 1594 PG 483

DB 2805 PG 1231

MERLIN DETWEILER

DENNIS DETWEILER

MERLIN DETWEILER

DENNIS DETWEILER

DB 2772 PG 911

MERLIN DETWEILER

DENNIS DETWEILER

DB 2772 PG 911

MERLIN DETWEILER

DENNIS DETWEILER

DB 2772 PG 911

DB 3058 PG 1281

PB 41 PG 200

SANDRA G WILSON

MICHAEL GLENN WILSON

SANDRA G WILSON

MICHAEL GLENN WILSON

DB 3058 PG 1281

PB 41 PG 200

PB 41 PG 200
DB 3058 PG 1281

SANDRA G WILSON

MICHAEL GLENN WILSON

DONE CORBY

SCOTT CORBY

DB 2926 PG 1240

HASKEL EDWARD WATSON

DB 2471 PG 1103
DONE CORBY

SCOTT CORBY

DB 2794 PG 200

DONE CORBY

SCOTT CORBY

DB 2794 PG 200

MARIA LOURDES CRESSON

WILLIAM E CRESSON

DB 3366 PG 1529

PB 76 PG 69

DB 926 PG 065
PB 57 PG 149

DEL MARK, INC
HICKORY

CITY OF 

DB N/F PG N/F

LAW SHACK, LLC
DB 3377 PG 329

PB 33 PG 141

ARACELIS BELTRAN

DB 2791 PG 853

PB 33 PG 141

DB 2627 PG 676
MOUNTAIN RECYCLING, INC

DAVID L YOUNG

DEBRA MOODY

DB 2806 PG 428

DONE X CORBY

SCOTT M CORBY

PB 76 PG 69

DB 2794 PG 198

KATHY R LONG

TIMOTHY R LONG

DB 1965 PG 157

DB 3411 PG 1100

ALICE JO G HENRY

EDWARD D HENRY

DB 2983 PG 131

ALICE JO G HENRY

EDWARD D HENRY

DB 2983 PG 131

OUTHERN CONCRETE MATERIALS, INCS

DB 3397 PG 189

ANGELA HEAVNER

RYAN HEAVNERB

DB 2879 PG 897

DB 3397 PG 189

MATERIALS, INC 

SOUTHERN CONCRETE

MATERIALS, INC 

SOUTHERN CONCRETE

DB 3397 PG 189

DB 3397 PG 189

MATERIALS, INC 

SOUTHERN CONCRETE

BRIAN C HEAVNER
DB 2040 PG 419

PB 1 PG 103

RUBY H HEAVNER
DB 1290 PG 904

PB 1 PG 103

RUBY H HEAVNER
DB 1981 PG 406
PB 1 PG 103

JOHN LONG

TIMOTHY R LONG 

DB 2380 PG 1788

C
O

N
C
 

B
L

O
C

K
 

W
A

L
L

M
A
IN
 

A
V
E
 

N
W
 
2
4
' B

S
T

12TH ST NW 23' BST

DONE CORBY

SCOTT CORBY

DB 3415 PG 501

DONE CORBY

SCOTT CORBY

TES

TES

14
5
+
0
0

-
Y
7
-

-Y7- POT Sta.  142+50.00

END CONSTRUCTION

2
0
+
0
0

-Y5B- POT STA. 21+00.00

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

-Y5B- PC Sta.  23+46.30

-Y5B- PT Sta.  22+02.07

-Y5B- PC Sta.  18+73.64

WALL #3

RETAINING

PROP.
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0

15
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0
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CR
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CR

GREU TL-2

CAT-1

T
E
S

T
E
S

-Y4- POC STA. 41+65.00
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-Y4- PT Sta.  41+78.59

-Y4- PRC Sta.  40+30.18

-Y4- POC Sta. 39+09.02

-Y4B- PC Sta.  10+00.00=

-Y4- POT Sta.  44+17.06

-Y4B- PT Sta.  11+21.65

-Y4A- POC Sta. 15+16.12

-Y5B- PT Sta.  24+41.98=

-Y4D- PC Sta.  13+39.22

-Y4D- POT STA. 13+00.00
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-Y4- PC Sta.  3
4+78.80

-Y4B- POT Sta.  12+03.03

-Y4A- PRC Sta.  12+92.31=
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